May 21 2024 (06:35) India Rail Info 1

Yesvantpur - Chikkamagaluru Express (UnReserved)/16240 - Exp - SWR
NDV/Nidvanda to HVL/Honnavalli Road
1h 46m - 106 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 15:30 1,4 |1 0 48 |915 |SWR
2 BAW | Chikka Banavara Junction |15:40 15:41 Tm |0 [1 8 71 |877 |SWR
3 GHL  |Golhalli 15:50 15:51 im (0 |1 20 |66 [892 |SWR
4 |DBL Dodbele 16:01 16:02 im (0 |1 32 |80 |907 |SWR
5 NDV [Nidvanda 16:09 16:10 im (0 |1 41 86 (913 [SWR
6 HHL [Hirehalli 16:18 16:19 Tm |0 |1 52 91 (861 |SWR
7 KIAT |Kyatsandra 16:23 16:25 2m |0 |1 58 |46 |841 |SWR
8 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 16:32 16:33 m |3 |1 64 |67 (819 |SWR
9 GBB |Gubbi 16:49 16:50 Tm (1 |1 82 |65 SWR
10 |AMSA |Ammasandra 17:14 17:15 m (1 |1 108 |67 SWR
11 [BSN |Banasandra 17:20 17:21 im (1 |1 113 |62 SWR
12 |RDI Kardi 17:31 17:32 Tm |1 1 124 |59 SWR
13 |TTR  |Tiptur 17:43 17:45 2m |0 |1 135 |65 |859 [SWR
14 |HVL [Honnavalli Road 17:56 17:57 m (2 |1 147 |45 891 [SWR
15 |ASK Arsikere Junction 18:15 18:20 5m [0 |1 160 |62 803 |SWR
16 |BVR Banavar 18:35 18:36 im (0 |1 176 |45 |789 [SWR
17 |VNR |Devanur 18:45 18:46 im (0 |1 182 |42 |754 |SWR
18 |DRU |Kadur Junction 19:10 19:25 15m |0 |1 199 (62 |773 |SWR
19 |BLHI |Bisalehalli 19:34 19:35 im (0 |1 208 |50 |809 |SWR
20 |SHYP |Sakarayapatna 19:44 19:45 Tm (0 |1 216 |61 [822 |SWR
21 |KNVH |Kanivehalli 19:59 20:00 m 1 230 (18 |948 |SWR
22 |CMGR |Chikkamagaluru 20:45 0 | 244 |- SWR

May 21 2024 (06:35) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



